NEWBURY & CROOKHAM GOLF CLUB

Score Type: Strokeplay

Competition Result

TVJGL Open (07/04/2014)

Course/Tee: Newbury & Crookham (White)

Division 1
Name

Andrew Mead
Harrison Arnold
Harry Gale
Bradley Oliver
Peter Spriggs
Oscar Fuentes
Rhodri Lewis
Harry Bowness
Oliver Black
Ben Platt

J Theyer

Josh Sheppard
George Freer

Kieran Knight

Gross

78
78
99
86
76
94
94
80
80
85
85
94
122
128

17¢
11c
31c
17¢
7c
23c
22c¢
6¢
5c
9c
8c
13c
28c
27

Nett

61
67
68
69
69
71
72
74
75
76
77
81
94
101

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 69)

New Exact

14.8
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

7.0
AWAY
21.8
5.9

54
AWAY
8.2

134

28.0

273
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